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ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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Receipt For: 

 Primary General
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Election Cycle-to-Date
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 Primary General
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period
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500.00

1000.00

500.00

1000.00

6000.00

CT

NC

14 N Washington Ave

313 Audubon Ct

1009 Salcomb Ln

8000.00

Hagan Forward NC

27614
Transaction ID : INCA436

06357

CTNew Haven

Raleigh

Niantic

Self

Not Employed

Transaction ID : INCA453
06510

Transaction ID : INCA450

Information Requested

25

25

25

7500.00

541

Image# 14978218667

09

09

09

827

William Lycan

2014

2014

Sara Ecke May

2014

Henry Lord

Investor

Information Requested

Homemaker


